Samsung 27" Flat T35 Series Monitor
Model No: SMG-M-T35-27FLAT
Price:
Rs. 82,299
Warranty:
3 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
3 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Monitor
Model: SMG-M-T35-27FLAT
Display - Panel Type: IPS
Display - Panel Size: 27"
Display - Resolution: 1,920 x 1,080
Display - Refresh Rate: Max 75Hz, Flicker Free
Display - Viewing Angle: 178°/178°
Display - Aspect Ratio: 16:09
Display - Brightness: 250 cd/? (Typical)
Display - Contrast Ratio: 1000:1 (Typical)
Display - Colour Support: Max 16.7M
Display - Response Time: 5 (GTG?
Touch Display: No
Curved Screen: No
Input Connectors: HDMI
Display Position Adjustments: Tilt - -2 ~ 20, Swivel-N/A, Pivot-N/A
Speakers: No
Voltage Required: Input: 100 to 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption Standby: 0.3W
Color: Balck
Dimensions: With stand 612.1 x 463.9 x 232.0 mm
Weight: 4.9 kg (Package Weight)
Other Information: AMD FreeSync, Eye Saver Mode, 3 Years Warranty
Date: 2026-06-23 21:30